E8414PRS7
1 10:55:43 *** NATURAL SECURITY SYSTEM *** 18-07-05
- Logon Procedure -
NNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccecececececcecececcecececcec
NNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCCeceeeeccecececcec
NNNNNNNNN NNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCcccce Cccccee
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS CCcccce
NNNNNN  NNN NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS Cccceece
NNNNNN NNN  NNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCCC
NNNNNN NNN NNNNNN SSSSSS  CcCcccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNNN SSSSSS SSSSSS  CCccccc CCccce
NNNNNN NNNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS CCCCCcceeecececececcececece
NNNNNN NNNNNNN SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ccceeceeccececececcecececec

TO EXIT THIS SCREEN, ENTER "FIN® AS THE APPLICATION-ID

0 Application ID : User ID :
PASSWORD :
DATA PRISEAD,PRSBATA
1 10:55:43 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-07-05
- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: BATCHA was mailed on: at: 07:39:52 by: JJSCSC
0 AEAIAAXAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAAAXAIAXAAXAAAAAAkAAkAhkAhAkhkkhkhkkhkhAkhkhAkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhAkhkhAhihiik
* THIS NATURAL SECURITY LOGON CAN BE USED IN BATCH ADHOC MODE *
* ONLY. *
* O *
* AN ADHOC PROGRAM SHOULD BE USED FOR SPECIAL, ONE TIME *
* REQUESTS ONLY. ANY OTHER PROGRAM MUST BE STRESS TESTED AND *
* MOVED TO THE BATCH EXECUTE ONLY LIBRARY. *
* *
* PROGRAMS CANNOT BE SAVED IN THIS LIBRARY. THE EDIT COMMAND *
* MUST BE USED. *
* *
* *
* *
* THIS DATA BASE 1S BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT *
* 05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS. *
* *
* DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *
AEAEIAAEIAAAAAXAAAAXAAXAXAAAAXAXAXAXAAAXAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAXAXAAXAA XX AAXAAAXXAAAAXAXxihix*k
1 10:55:43 *** NATURAL LOGON PROCEDURE *** 2018-07-05

- Mailbox Display -
0 This mailbox: MAIL31 was mailed on: 2014-11-09 at: 07:41:28 by: JJSCSC

0 R o o kR e R R R R R R R R R SRR R R R R e R e R R R R AR AR R R R S S S R AR e o e

DATA BASE: ADAPRD11 DBID: 21 NATURAL 8.2 *

THIS DATA BASE IS BROUGHT DOWN EVERY SATURDAY MORNING AT
05:00 IN ORDER TO TAKE THE FDR BACKUPS.

THE NATURAL 8.2 AND OTHER ADABAS-RELATED MANUALS ARE
AVAILABLE ON THE NYC INTRANET UNDER THE 1T COMMUNITY PORTAL
SECTION; GO TO LINKS, AND THEN SOFTWARE.

O X % 3 3 ok ok o F X X X X X ¥
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AEAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAAXX
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E8414PRS7

1Logon accepted to library PRISEAD.
INEXT PRESRUNS

1#INPUT
DATA 13621

8414 000

1RUN DATE: 07/05/18
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
RUN TIME: 10:55:43.2

NEW YORK CITY DEPARTMENT OF CITYWIDE

MANAGEMENT

REPORT: PRESRUNS
CERTIFICATION EVALUATION, REPORTING AND TRACKING

SYSTEM (CERTS)

INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ELIGIBLE LISTING

EXAM NO:

RELATED LIST

LIST DIVISION:
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PHILIP
WOODS
LEBRUN
YAU

FINK
MCCREADY
BONILLA
BEAUBRUN
STEELE
RAHMAN
ALANO
MORAN
BAILEY
CAMERON
PANTAGUA
PASINI

MEI

YEATES
SHNEYDER
PARIS
CARRINGTON
FAN

GAMBARDELLA
DHARMARAJAN

CRESPO
PORTES

WOHLSTETTER

STRIHARSKY
LOZANO
OBAYUWANA
CLEMENTS

SMOLYANINOV

CRUZ
PEREZ
M ORALES
HAYGOOD

LIST TITLE CODE: 13621
8414
-LIST TYPE: 80
TYPE: 30
GROUP NO: 0
LIST AGENCY: 0
- LIST NO VET P/S RES NAME (FIRST, MI & LAST)
0 1.000 DAVID
2.000 WILLIAM
3.000 FRANTZ
4._.000 LEO
5.000 TIMOTHY
6.000 JONATHAN
7.000 ANDRE
8.000 YVONNE
9.000 PAUL
10.000 MOHAMMAD
11.000 KEVIN
12.000 FRANCI1SCO
13.000 VINCENT
14.000 TRON
15.000 JAMES
16.000 FRANK
17.000 ALFRED
18.000 ANTHONY
19.000 ADRIAN
20.000 RUEL
21.000 MICHAEL
22.000 IRAM
23.000 ROMAN
24.000 CARMELO
25.000 HAZEL
26.000 HELEN
27.000 SUSAN
28.000 NIJIRAJ
29.000 JOSE
30.000 IRASETT
31.000 ROBERT
32.000 THOMAS
33.000 YANCARLOS
34.000 BRIGHT
35.000 AUBREY
36.000 MAXIM
37.000 DEREK
38.000 MARTIN
39.000 VICTOR
40.000 MICHAEL
1 41.000 GAUTAM

BANERJEE
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100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000



42.000
43.000
44000
45.000
46.000
47.000
48.000
49.000
50.000
51.000
52.000
53.000
54._000
55.000
56.000
57.000
58.000
59.000
60.000
61.000
62.000
63.000
64.000
65.000
66.000
67.000
68.000
69.000
70.000
71.000
72.000
73.000
74.000
75.000
76.000
77.000
78.000
79.000
80.000
81.000
82.000
83.000
84.000
85.000
86.000
87.000
88.000
89.000
90.000
91.000
92.000
93.000
94._000
95.000
96.000
97.000
98.000
99.000
100.000
101.000
102.000
103.000
104.000

LAMONTE
CHAIRA
DMITRIY
ADAM
JUAN
MEHRAN
SERGIO
PEDRO
SUSAN
DONALD
NIGEL
DAMON
WATSON
JUDITH
JEFF
EDWIN
STEVEN
RAHAT
CHRISTOPHER
RINNA
JEFFREY
BRIAN
KAREN
MOANES
RITA
DOUG
RAUL
SANJ IV
STEVEN
RANDALL
KARL
DOUGLAS

PRINCESS-SABIY

CARL
NARENDRA
RICHARD
THOMAS
JAMES
NICOLAS
MARGARET
FRANK
ANTHONY
MICHAEL
HERDLEY
R IDWAN
AV INASH
RONALD

1 SAURA
FAUSTO
PHYLLIS
JOSEPH
EDWARD
EDWARD
SHARON
WEINSTOCK
JAMES
NADINE
JOSEPH
AZ1ZJON
FREDERICK
TYRONE
JESSICA
JOSE

E841
P

oom G

= Py mmMZ W@

A= ZrmM4dX

Ir-o G

X m O =Z0n

raXxX

4PRS7

LOUIS
SALEM

KOHANGHADOSH
ROYZEN
CORTORREAL
MUl

WARNER
PARIAGH
WILLTAMS
KANG
LARYEA
MARCELIN
ORTIZ
SPERRING
SHEIKH
DELUCA
WALLACE
SIEGEL
KLEINHEIDT
OLSEN
I1BRAHIM
MCGIRR
KRAMER
TORRES
PATEL
CARRATU
WILSON
BOVELLE
SMITH
WALKER
SNYDER
RAYTHATTHA
BROWN
ADAMO
MORAETIS
PINEDA
WONG
LI1EGGI
DEMAGISTRIS
EDWARDS
HANSON
KHAN
PERSAUD

BAEZ
PAOLINO
LUCAS
MEI
BERNSTEIN
HARBIN
ST FLEUR
BROWN
GYLES
GRIFFITH
RADJABOV
MANTEY
CARTER
PONESSA
PERKINS
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100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000



E8414PRS7

105.000 CARL F PUGLIESE
106.000 ANTONIO CEFALO
107.000 DAVE R GOSINE
108.000 RODERICK MCLEAN
109.000 GARFIELD O MARTIN
110.000 OSCAR L JONES
111.000 RAUL A ROBALINO
112.000 MILTON B BURNS
113.000 EMILIO SALAZAR
114.000 WANN C O"SULLIVAN
115.000 PAUL T DAVIS
116.000 JOHN E CRUZ
117.000 JEFFREY A COHEN
118.000 MARINELDA ESTRELLA
119.000 JAMES WASNEUSKI
120.000 JOHN E PEEL

1 121.000 JAMES PETRIE
122.000 MILAGROS HERNANDEZ
123.000 DARRELL R BRITT
124.000 JANINE ROOKS
125.000 LEONARDO GRASSO
126.000 KRISTINA M CASTRO
127.000 ANDREW C MERTZ
128.000 MANUEL RAMOS
129.000 GABRIEL A LOPEZ
130.000 VIDESH RAMJATTAN
131.000 RUBI GONZALEZ
132.000 MICHAEL J PATRICK
133.000 WANDA PHILLIPS
134.000 TERRY J BELTON
135.000 WENDY V GLOVER
136.000 JOHN N THOMAS
137.000 DONNA F HARTZOG
138.000 YAISHA MUHAMMAD
139.000 CARMEN CRUZ
140.000 NAZIA MOHAMMED
141 .000 WENDELL I SMITH
142.000 PETERGAIL B MCFAYDEN
143.000 COLLEEN MOLONEY
144.000 VICTOR Y SOTO
145.000 STELLA J DWYER
146.000 RALPH S PARKER
147.000 CAZEMBA N PHILLIPS
148.000 KENAN SHABIU
149.000 NOEL RAMOS
150.000 ANDRE RAYME

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED FOR 150

-TOTAL AGENCIES : 1

-TOTAL ELIGIBLES PRINTED: 150

INEXT FIN

1INAT9995 Natural session terminated normally.

Page 4

100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000
100.0000



